KAROON ENERGY LTD.

KAROON ENERGY LTD.
ISIN:  AUO0000OKARS

Overview

2024/06/26 08:10:06

Price
1.80 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.98% (0.04)

AUOO00O00KARG
KAR

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

895 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

1.795 AUD (41,814)
1.80 AUD (46,131)
1.785 AUD

1.83 AUD

1.78 AUD

1.765 AUD
1.804843 AUD
6,977,455
12,593,209.87
4,493

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/26
2024/06/25
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000KAR6&ID_NOTATION=10488155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6587a24ecf372444cfde2830f4097845068c006a363b6c07a306ac008cfeb2b9&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2444482d1ac58c51f&time=1719488339&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f6663c961d235a58cc1c26ae7285f7c155c7641d43104aa9ec93a4bbdbbc46e&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d465d664e9f79bdfe&time=1719488339&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63d4691221912f67e3eba492bb51999053dca7a75aebc6455d4b2dc09853b247&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f2ee52dcfe042e2dc&time=1719488339&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5223ba2c39f0bc83e07b335ef48c06d0d7c66fb1b13897961aec52e40a00751&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8f0646e764516d0d8&time=1719488339&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cda21a4def3648b4b830fa7f8b9309f4d2a546c928239366cb7142c2c49b473a&idfile=60563&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60563%2F2024-06-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1635b0073f7a760be&time=1719488339&tool=RSC

KAROON ENERGY LTD.

Details

2024/06/26 08:10:06

Price
1.80 AUD
Difference (] 1.98% (0.04)
General attributes
ISIN AUOO0000KARG
Symbol KAR
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 895 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.795 AUD (41,814)
Ask (Ask size) 1.80 AUD (46,131)
Open 1.785 AUD
High 1.83 AUD
Low 1.78 AUD
Close (prev. day) 1.765 AUD
VWAP 1.804843 AUD
Volume (pcs) 6,977,455
Trading volume 12,593,209.87
Number of trades 4,493
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -11.33% -6.99% +36.53%
Perf (abs.) -0.23 -0.14 +0.48
Beta 0.88 0.86 1.33
Volatility 33.15 33.98 4415
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

1.73 AUD (6,655,821
1.76 AUD (5,663,519
1.93 AUD (5,650,839

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

2.42 AUD (2024/04/15
1.62 AUD (2024/06/20
2.72 AUD (2023/10/02
(

)
)
)
2.11 AUD (4,292,358)
)
)
)
1.62 AUD (2024/06/20)

All listings for KAROON ENERGY LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/06/ 11:02 1.13 EUR 0.00 2

26
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:07 1.12 EUR 0.00 1

26
Munich 2024/06/ 08:05 1.12 EUR 0.00 1

26
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:05 1.11 EUR 0.00 1

26
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/06/ 15:51 1.16 USD 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10488155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114599
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80414902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327869763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29965010
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13138536

KAROON ENERGY LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

04

2024/06/ 12:30 1.10 EUR 0.00
26

2024/06/ 08:08 1.12 EUR 0.00
26

2024/06/ 08:10 1.80 AUD 12.59
26

4,493
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567025
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10216605

KAROON ENERGY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
| f‘ Karoon
‘ ‘ Energy

Contact Details
KAROON ENERGY

Riverside Quay, Level 3 6 3006 Southbank
Telefon: +61 3 9616 7500

Fax: -

E-mail: info@karoonenergy.com.au
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mailto:info@karoonenergy.com.au
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